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 5.9  $1,000 gas guzzler tax

Subcompact Cars range from 14 to 108
MPG. The best vehicle rates 141 MPGe.

$4,500

 $2,400
2This vehicle emits 523 grams CO   per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and

distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain your
vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 27 MPG and costs $7,500 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates are
based on 15,000 miles per year at  $2.70 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent. Vehicle
emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog.
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 VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

  MUSTANG                          M5 551730
 2021 MACH 1 COUPE EXTERIOR
 4-PASSENGER SPORTS CAR      OXFORD WHITE
 MACH 1 5.0L V8 480HP INTERIOR
 TREMEC 6-SPEED MANUAL TRANS      EBONY RECARO CLOTH SPT SEAT

                  1202103133206

  TOTAL MSRPCharles Gabus Ford
4545 Merle Hay Rd
Des Moines                  IA 50310

53B 032

CT51

SOLD TO RAMP ONE

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) RAMP TWO

SHIP THROUGH

 $60,000.00
FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT

FLAT ROCK
METHOD OF TRANSP.

CONVOY
ITEM #:

            53-Z200 O/T 2

MC041 N  RA 2X   115  000483  03 04 21
 

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE
EQUIPMENT GROUP 600A

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
305/30R19 F 315/30R19 R TIRE
RECARO CLOTH SPORT SEATS 1,595.00
MACH 1 HANDLING PACKAGE 3,500.00
.19 TARNISHED DARK-PTD ALU WHL
.ADJUSTABLE STRUT TOP MOUNTS
.PERFORMANCE REAR SPOILER
3.73 TORSEN REAR AXLE
MACH 1 HOOD STRIPE NO CHARGE
MACH 1 SIDE STRIPE NO CHARGE
.BLACK STRIPE W/RED ACCENT
VOICE-ACT TOUCHSCREEN NAV SYS 595.00
FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET NO CHARGE
***   GAS GUZZLER TAX   *** 1,000.00
50 STATE EMISSIONS NO CHARGE

DEALER INSTALLED OPTIONS
FULL VEHICLE COVER (EQUIP GROU 395.00

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE  $51,720.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 7,085.00

___________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 58,805.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 1,195.00

(MSRP)(MSRP)

STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

EXTERIOR
� ACTIVE VALVE PERFORMANCE
  EXHAUST WITH 4.5" TIPS
� BREMBO™ BRAKE CALIPERS
� HEADLAMPS - AUTO ON/OFF
� HEADLAMPS- LED WITH
  SIGNATURE LIGHTING
� MIRRORS - HTD, PWR GLASS/
  MANUAL-FOLD/TURN SIGNALS
� PONY PROJECTION LAMPS
� TAILLAMPS-LED W/SEQUENTIAL
  TURN SIGNAL
� UNIQUE FRT/RR LOWER FASCIA
� UPSIZED REAR SWAY BAR
� WIPERS - RAIN-SENSING
 

INTERIOR
� 12" LCD DIGITAL IP CLUSTER
� AUTO-DIM REARVIEW MIRROR
� DARK SPINDRIFT ALUMINUM IP
� DUAL ILLUM VANITY MIRRORS
� DUAL-ZONE ELECTRONIC
  AUTO CLIMATE CONTROL
� LEATHER WRAPPED STR WHEEL
  W/CRUISE AND AUDIO CONTROL
� MACH 1 IP BADGE WITH
  UNIQUE CHASSIS NUMBER
� PRM FLR MATS - ACCENT STCH
� SILL PLATES W/LOGO
� SMART CHARGING USB PORT(2)
 
 

FUNCTIONAL
� ELECTRONIC PWR ASST STEER
� ENG OIL, TRANS,
  DIFF COOLERS
� FORD CO-PILOT360™
� FORDPASS™ CONNECT 4GWI-FI
  HOTSPOT TELEMATICS MODEM
� INTELLIGENT ACCESS W/PUSH
  BUTTON START
� MAGNERIDE® DAMPING SYSTEM
� OPEN AIR INDUCTION SYSTEM
� REAR VIEW CAMERA
� SELECTABLE DRIVE MODES
� SIRIUSXM® - SVC N/A AK&HI
� TORSEN® REAR DIFFERENTIAL
� TRACK APPS™

SAFETY/SECURITY
� ADVANCETRAC ESC
� AIRBAG-DRIVER/PASS KNEE
� AIRBAGS - DUAL STAGE FRONT
� AIRBAGS - FRONT SEAT
  MOUNTED SIDE IMPACT
� AIRBAGS - SIDE AIR CURTAIN
� INDIV TIRE PRESS MONIT SYS
� LATCH CHILD SAFETY SYSTEM
� PERIMETER ALARM
� SECURILOCK PASS ANTI THEFT
� SOS POST CRASH ALERT SYS
 
WARRANTY
� 3YR/36000 BUMPER TO BUMPER
� 5YR/60,000 POWERTRAIN
� 5YR/60,000 ROADSIDE ASSIST


